505899375 02/04/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5946076

SUBMISSION TYPE:		Ν	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		C	CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
			Name		Execution Date	
BRIEN HOLDEN VISION INSTITUTE						12/14/2018
RECEIVING PARTY	ΟΑΤΑ					
Name:	BRIEN	BRIEN HOLDEN VISION INSTITUTE LIMITED				
Street Address:	LEVEL	LEVEL 4, RUPERT MYERS BLDG., BARKER STREET				
Internal Address:	UNIVE	UNIVERSITY OF NEW SOUTH WALES				
City:	SYDNE	SYDNEY, NEW SOUTH WALES				
State/Country:	AUSTF	AUSTRALIA				
Postal Code:	2052	2052				
Property TypeApplication Number:1668		166829	Number 682996			
		100020				
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA					
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA	(202)62	26-1700	t is uns	uccessfu	ıl. it will be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number,</i>	E DATA I be sent to if provideo	(202)62 o the e-l d; if tha	26-1700 mail address first; if tha t is unsuccessful, it will			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone:	E DATA I be sent to if provideo	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-32	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	E DATA I be sent to if provided	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc	26-1700 mail address first; if tha t is unsuccessful, it will 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e:	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com 5 DAY			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e:	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES 250 VE	26-1700 mail address first; if tha t is unsuccessful, it will 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com	be sen		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e:	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES 250 VE NEW Y	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com 5 DAY SEY STREET	be sen		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES 250 VE NEW Y	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com 5 DAY SEY STREET 'ORK, NEW YORK 10281	be sen		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	(202)62 o the e- d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES 250 VE NEW Y 0 V	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com 5 DAY SEY STREET ORK, NEW YORK 10281	be sen		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	(202)62 o the e-4 d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES 250 VE NEW Y 0 V 0 V 1/	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com 5 DAY SEY STREET ORK, NEW YORK 10281 113574-0097-999 /ISHAL V. KHATRI	be sen		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET JAME OF SUBMITTER	E DATA I be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	(202)62 o the e-4 d; if tha 212-320 kmhutc JONES 250 VE NEW Y 0 V 0 V 1/	26-1700 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>t is unsuccessful, it will</i> 6-3939 hison@jonesday.com 6 DAY SEY STREET ORK, NEW YORK 10281 13574-0097-999 /ISHAL V. KHATRI Vishal V Khatri/	be sen		

'rupert Myers Building Gate University Of Ns' Level 14 14 Barkers Street Kensington NSW 2033

Certificate of Registration on Change of Name



CONTRACTOR OF

WG MAR

1000

A COLOR

Remove this top section if desired before framing

This is to certify that the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

did on the fourteenth day of December 2018 change the name of

BRIEN HOLDEN VISION INSTITUTE

Australian Company Number 081 303 282 to

BRIEN HOLDEN VISION INSTITUTE LIMITED

The company is a public company.

The company is limited by guarantee.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in New South Wales and the date of commencement of registration is the sixteenth day of January, 1998.

> Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this fourteenth day of December, 2018.

fares Shipton

James Shipton Chair



RECORDED: 02/04/2020